

BID TABULATION 2025 ROADWAY RESURFACING PROJECT - WINFIELD TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRICT															
Municipality/Owner: Winfield Township Road District, 30W575 Roosevelt Road, West Chicago, IL, DuPage County Prepared by: Robert E. Flatter (August 5, 2025) Checked By: Kevin C. VanDeWoestyne, P.E. (August 5, 2025)															
BASE BID: VARIOUS STREETS - 2025 ROADWAY RESURFACING PROJECT						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COTS		GENEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC.	
ITEM		SP.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
NO.	NOM.	PROV.													
1			EARTH EXCAVATION	20	CU YD	\$90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
2	*	*	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	85	CU YD	\$65.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$55.00	\$4,675.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00
3	*	*	POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT	85	CU YD	\$90.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00
4		*	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	5,730	POUND	\$0.25	\$ 1,432.50	\$0.01	\$57.30	\$0.01	\$57.30	\$0.20	\$1,146.00	\$0.01	\$57.30
5		*	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	11,876	POUND	\$0.25	\$ 2,969.00	\$0.01	\$118.76	\$0.01	\$118.76	\$0.20	\$2,375.20	\$0.01	\$118.76
6	*		MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS	15	TON	\$325.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$515.00	\$7,725.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
7			HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	276	SQ YD	\$20.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$20.00	\$5,520.00	\$18.00	\$4,968.00	\$10.00	\$2,760.00	\$8.00	\$2,208.00
8			HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	600	TON	\$110.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$79.00	\$47,400.00	\$122.00	\$73,200.00	\$110.00	\$66,000.00	\$87.00	\$52,200.00
9			HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	3,254	TON	\$95.00	\$ 309,130.00	\$84.50	\$274,963.00	\$115.00	\$374,210.00	\$94.63	\$307,926.02	\$98.00	\$318,892.00
10		*	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	2,547	SQ YD	\$17.00	\$ 43,299.00	\$9.00	\$22,923.00	\$8.25	\$21,012.75	\$5.00	\$12,735.00	\$5.25	\$13,371.75
11		*	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2"	18,950	SQ YD	\$3.00	\$ 56,850.00	\$2.20	\$41,690.00	\$2.70	\$51,165.00	\$2.50	\$47,375.00	\$1.65	\$31,267.50
12		*	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	6,168	SQ YD	\$3.20	\$ 19,737.60	\$3.20	\$19,737.60	\$3.75	\$23,130.00	\$2.50	\$15,420.00	\$2.15	\$13,261.20
13	*	*	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I-IV, 2"	100	SQ YD	\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$49.00	\$4,900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
14	*	*	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I-IV, 4"	100	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00	\$98.00	\$9,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
15	*	*	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I-IV, 6"	100	SQ YD	\$70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$98.00	\$9,800.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
16		*	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 6"	2,283	SQ YD	\$25.00	\$ 57,075.00	\$17.75	\$40,523.25	\$17.25	\$39,381.75	\$13.00	\$29,679.00	\$15.75	\$35,957.25
17	*	*	AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B	100	TON	\$70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$73.75	\$7,375.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
18		*	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	150	CAL DA	\$50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$74.00	\$11,100.00	\$64.20	\$9,630.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
19			THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTTERS AND SYMBOLS	37	SQ FT	\$12.00	\$ 444.00	\$6.00	\$222.00	\$7.00	\$259.00	\$6.42	\$237.54	\$6.60	\$244.20
20			THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	46,311	FOOT	\$0.90	\$ 41,679.90	\$0.62	\$28,712.82	\$0.77	\$35,659.47	\$0.66	\$30,565.26	\$0.70	\$32,417.70
21			THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	182	FOOT	\$3.00	\$ 546.00	\$1.50	\$273.00	\$1.16	\$211.12	\$1.60	\$291.20	\$1.65	\$300.30
22			THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	194	FOOT	\$4.00	\$ 776.00	\$3.00	\$582.00	\$3.50	\$679.00	\$3.21	\$622.74	\$3.35	\$649.90
23			THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	174	FOOT	\$10.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$6.00	\$1,044.00	\$7.00	\$1,218.00	\$6.42	\$1,117.08	\$6.75	\$1,174.50
24			PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - GRINDING	10,001	SQ FT	\$0.70	\$ 7,000.70	\$2.00	\$20,002.00	\$1.85	\$18,501.85	\$1.00	\$10,001.00	\$3.50	\$35,003.50
25		*	TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE)	7	EACH	\$480.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$55.00	\$385.00
26		*	TEMPORARY ACCESS (ROAD)	4	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
27		*	AGGREGATE SHOULDER REMOVAL	381	CU YD	\$40.00	\$ 15,240.00	\$71.00	\$27,051.00	\$70.00	\$26,670.00	\$60.00	\$22,860.00	\$50.00	\$19,050.00
28		*	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$7,919.00	\$7,919.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$18,975.00	\$18,975.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
					As Read		-		\$585,663.73		\$832,517.00		\$617,156.04		\$613,558.86
					As Corrected		-		-		-		-		-
					BASE BID TOTAL		\$ 724,149.70		\$585,663.73		\$832,517.00		\$617,156.04		\$613,558.86
ALTERNATE BID #1: PURNELL ROAD SIDEWALK EXTENSION						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COTS		GENEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC.	
ITEM		SP.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
NO.	NOM.	PROV.													
1			EARTH EXCAVATION	137	CU YD	\$80.00	\$ 10,960.00	\$67.50	\$9,247.50	\$70.00	\$9,590.00	\$60.00	\$8,220.00	\$55.00	\$7,535.00
2			GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	324	FOOT	\$20.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$14.60	\$4,730.40	\$6.50	\$2,106.00	\$30.00	\$9,720.00	\$18.50	\$5,994.00
3			AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	179	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$3.85	\$689.15	\$13.00	\$2,327.00	\$20.00	\$3,580.00	\$0.50	\$89.50
4			PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	1,610	SQ FT	\$12.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$9.80	\$15,778.00	\$13.00	\$20,930.00	\$15.00	\$24,150.00	\$12.85	\$20,688.50
5			DETECTABLE WARNINGS	10	SQ FT	\$45.00	\$ 450.00	\$32.00	\$320.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$46.00	\$460.00	\$45.00	\$450.00
6		*	LAN DSCAPE RESTORATION	288	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$19.75	\$5,688.00	\$20.00	\$5,760.00	\$41.00	\$11,808.00	\$22.00	\$6,336.00
					As Read		-		\$36,453.05		\$41,063.00		\$57,938.00		\$41,093.00
					As Corrected		-		-		-		-		-
					ALTERNATE BID #1 TOTAL		\$ 41,880.00		\$36,453.05		\$41,063.00		\$57,938.00		\$41,093.00
BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID #1 TOTAL						\$766,029.70		\$622,116.78		\$873,580.00		\$675,094.04		\$654,651.86	